
1 SATYATW 

HUSENA\MAS 

:PORNIMA L AN\MAN MADAR 

\ISHW ANATH PUJAR 

§AMRUIA GOAAVI 

NARAS APPA 

RAJIY ABEGL MH HURALIKUPPU 

Name 

8 SHILPA DY AMANNA MADI\ Al AR 

9 SHILPA TADAHAL 

11RENLKAU14 

0 POOJA NMAHADEV ROHID AS 

3 DEVARAJA 

P.G. DIPLOMA IN DR. BABU JAGAJIVAN RAM STUDY CENTER 2023-24 

1RAJSHEKHAR VIBHUTI 

14ASHWINIY PLJAR 

15 ARJN LAMAN! 

l6 RAVCHAVAN 

8 NNGAMMA 

17 SHARANAPPAYAMAAPPA MADAK 

KARNATAK UNIVERSITY, DHARWAD. 

Catcgory DEGREE Universtiy 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

CAT-1 

IlJB 

IlIB 

SC 

IIIB 

SC 

ST 

ST 

SC 

PG DIPLOMA RANK LIST 

SC 

S 

BA 

BA 

BA 

BA 

BA 

BA 

BA 

BA 

BA 

BA 

BA 

BA 

BA 

BA 

BA 

BA 

BA 

BA 

KSWUB 

KSWUB 

KSWUB 

KUD 

KUD 

KUD 

KUD 

KUD 

KUD 

KUD 

AWUI 

KUD 

KUD 

KUD 

KLD 

KUD 

KLD 

KUD 

Max Marks 
Obt Marks 

2400 

2400 

2400 

2800 

2400 

2400 

2400 

2400 

2800 

2800 

2400 

2400 

2400 

2400 

2400 

00 

2-.00 

2045 85.21 

2027 84.46 

2014 83.92 

2344 83.71 

2000 83.33 

964 81.83 

1964 81.83 

1950 81.25 

2256 80.57 

2251 80.39 

1926 80.25 

1888 78.67 

I858 77.42 

1846 7692 

1825 76.04 

1648 74.91 

1786 74.43 

784 7433 

NSS.NCC & Ex 
Serv. Sports 

HK 

HK 

NCC 'B 

Remarks 



19 MANJUNATH 

20 ANNAPOORNA N KYALAKONDA 

21 NIRMALA MAHAL INGAYYA HIREMATH 

HANAMANTH 

23JAYASHREEKADE\MANI 

24 GEETA GATENAVAR 

25ANNAPURNA KY ADIGER 

26 MEGHA KORAG AR 

27 HOSARAMMMA 

28SANJEEVA CHAVAN 

9 NAGARAJ SHIN APPA TALAWAR 

30 MANJUNATH \1I !R! 

31 HONNAVVA CHA\DRAPPA KARADI 

32 PRABHU KORA\ AR 

33 
LEELAVATI HANAMANTAPPA 

34 SUMABKELAGINAMANI 

35SON ABAILAMAI 

36 NAGARAJA NAY AKA 

37 SUJATA BEVINHAI 

38 YALLAVVA TIPPA\A DANI 

39 SHARANAPPA MAll ARAPPA MADAR 

4N1\hAPADASAR 

S 

lIB 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

SC 

ST 

SC 

ST 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

SC 

BA 

BA 

B.SC 

BTA 

BA 

BA 

BA 

BA 

B.COM 

BA 

BA 

BA 

BA 

BA 

BA 

B.COVI 

BA 

BA 

BA 

BA 

BA 

BCO\! 

KUD 

KUD 

KUD 

KUD 

KUD 

KUD 

KUD 

KUD 

KUD 

KUD 

KUD 

KUD 

KUD 

KUD 

KUD 

KUD 

KUD 

KUD 

KUD 

KUD 

KUD 

KUD 

KD 

2800 

2800 

3600 

3800 

2400 

2400 

2400 

2400 

3700 

2400 

2400 

2300 

2400 

2800 

2400 

3700 

2400 

2400 

2400 

)S00 

00 

700 

2080 

2072 

2657 

2801 

1766 

1762 

1733 

2636 

1700 

1699 

1618 

1736 72.33 

1680 

1937 

1617 

2490 

1589 

562 

74 29 

1472 

74.00 

73.81 

73.71 

73.58 

73.42 

72.21 

71.24 

70.83 

70 79 

70.35 

70.00 

69.!8 

67.38 

67.20 

06.2! 

65.08 

6488 

NCC 'B' 

HK 

HK 

HA 

PH 



SI. 

No. 

1SOUBHAGYALAXMl 

2 PARIM.ALA HADIMANI 

3 SUDHA SIRIGANNAVAR 

5 RAVIKUMARA 

PG DIPLOMA RANK LIST 
P.G. DIPLOMA IN DR. BABU JAGAJIVAN RAM STUDY CENTER 2023-24 

Name 

NAG ARAJ HANUMANTA 

6 GSHRIDHAR 

KIRANNAYAKA KG 

KAVYA A 

VISHAL VENKAPPA JLAL 

19 DHANURAJ M 

KARNATAK UNIVERSITY, DHARWAD. 

Category DEGREE |Universtiy Marks 

SC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

SC 

ST 

BA 

B.Sc 

BA 

BA 

B.COM 

B.Sc 

BA 

B.Sc 

B.SC 

B.COM 

GU 

RCU 

RCU 

GU 

GU 

KU 

DU 

RCU 

DU 

Max 

DU 

2400 

3800 

2400 

2400 

3000 

1800 

3000 

3800 

3600 

3600 

Marks 

Obt 

2027 

3137 

1826 

1825 

2066 

1209 

1965 

2689 

230$ 

2196 

84.46 

82.55 

76.08 

76.04 

68.87 

67.17 

65.50 

64.80 

64.03 

61.00 

NSS.NCC & Ex 
Serv, Sports 

HK 

HK 

Remarks 

IOattaestd 

pOdoc-Koooo 



KARNATAK 
UNIVERSITY, 
DHARW

AD 

P.G. 

DIPLOM
A 

IN 

DR. 

BABU 

JAGAJIVAN 

RAM
 

STUDIES 

RESEARCH 

AND 

EXTENSION 

CENTER 

SEAT 
M

ATRIX 
(2023-24) 

Tim
e: 

10:30 
am

 Counselling 
date: 
28-11-2023 

Reservation 
of 

seats 
in 

respect 
of S.C. 

S.T.. 

Calcgory-
|. 

lICA). 

H
B). 

IIICA). llB).G
 

\.. 

Sports, 

\SS, 

NCC. 

Physically 

Handicapped. 

Ex-Serviceman. 

Hyderabad 

Kanataki 
and 

students 
of other Normal 

Fees-25 Seats 
01 02 

(SC-01. 
GM

-0l) 

Categories 01 01 

Physically 
Handicapped 

Hyderabad 
Karnataka 
371J Sports. 

NCC 
NSS 

09 

EN-serviceman 

03 

GM
 

01 

SC 

01 

ST 

03 

Cat-l 01 

IlA
 01 

1lB
 01 

1ll 
A

 

25 

IIl 
B

 Total Enhanced 
Fee 

(Seats 
05) 

Seats 
01 
(SC) 02 

Categories 
Hyderabad 
Karnataka 
8% GM

 SC ST 

Enhanced 
Fee 

W
ithin 

the 

state 

(Seats-05) 
Seats 

02 

Categories 

01 

GM
 

01 

SC 

01 

ST Cat-l Enhanced 
Fee 

Out 
of the 

state 

(Seats-02) 
Seats 

01 

Categories 

01 

GM
 SC 
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